15/10/2021, 13:52 Gmail - RE: Small order please

M Gma“ Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Small order please
1 message

Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com> Fri, Oct 15, 2021 at 1:40 PM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Excellent, lets splash the cash then and go Express Saver then please, It’s easier for Ashley to take delivery.

Have a great weekend

Kind regards

Mike

PVl Thames
MMedical

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: 15 October 2021 13:06

To: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Subject: Re: Small order please

No problem - we just have a memo on your account which states we should always ask your preference before
shipping, in case anything is required urgently :)

Express Saver arrives the next working day before noon and is £15.00. Standard also arrives the next working day
but can arrive anytime up to the end of the day - this is £10.00 - yes we have everything in stock :)

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
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Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, Oct 15, 2021 at 12:57 PM Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com> wrote:

Hi Sophie,
| don’t understand the difference in the shipping methods, sorry.
Have you got everything on the order?

Kind regards

Mike

Mike Brampton Wl Thames
Managing Director L/ 1 =
dke Medical

T: 01903 52291

’ ﬁ f i n he
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From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: 15 October 2021 12:49

To: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Subject: Re: Small order please

Hi Mike,

No that's fine :) | can use your email as confirmation of the part you require

| will process your order now - do you require it shipping via UPS Express saver or Standard?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, Oct 15, 2021 at 12:32 PM Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com> wrote:
Hi Sophie,
I’'m glad | asked, yes please it is 2520001 1.5m (in stock)

They will do nicely please.

Ill modify our parts listing to reflect this

Do you want me to update the order?
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Kind regards

Mike

Mike Brampton WhThames
- or90% s220m dlieMedical

| http://www.thamesmedical.com/email-signature/line.gif
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| http://www.thamesmedical.com/email-signature/linkedin.gif

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: 15 October 2021 12:15

To: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Subject: Re: Small order please

Hi Mike,

Thank you for your order :)

I am having trouble finding which leads you require using the part number given on your order

Is it the press stud leads you require? 2520000 0.9m (no stock) or 2520001 1.5m (in stock)?

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&page=catagory&cat=366&subcat=479

I'll await your reply :)

Thanks

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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On Fri, Oct 15, 2021 at 11:35 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------
From: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>
Date: Fri, 15 Oct 2021 at 11:33

Subject: Small order please

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Hello,
It's Friday it must be awkward order day. . . .so here is our contribution.

Please double check my details on the DB£ neuro muscular stimulator leads, we normally have croc clip ends
but these need to be ECG Tap/nipple ends please.

Have a great weekend and please let me know if | need to change anything

Kind regards

Mike

Mike Brampton "'Thames
Managing Director / : =
dik Medical

T: 01903 522911
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